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~COT TACOBAHO:
ATOY Ne 18
',ﬁceHeBa
.05.2025

130/150
180/180
30/30
10/10

100/100

10/20
150/200
5/10
150/180
150/180
20/30

106/100
150/180
50/60
10/10

3aBTpak.
Kama repkynecoBas

Yali ¢ caxapom

baroun

Ceip
2011 3a6mpak.
IZorypT MUTBEBOM
Ooen.

Orypel KOHCepBUPOBAHHBIH

Cyn-ntope ropoxoBbIi ¢
IrpeHKaMU
[1510B ¢ MsICOM CBUHMHBI
Hanurtox u3 mmnoBHuka
X7e6 mnilieH. / pxaH.
IMoaanuk.
MakapoHBI ¢ CBIpOM
Yaii ¢ MoJIOKOM
Kopxuk
X1eb pxaH

O3HakoMmJieH MeMiMHCKUA padoTHuk T.A. BopoObera



